MOLESKINE® | 12M Daily Planner Hard Cover Large

Nad mdged or type unknown

THE MOLESKINE LARGE DAILY PLANNER/DIARY IS DATED FROM
JANUARY TO DECEMBER. FORMATTD TO SHOW EACH DAY ON
ITS OWN PAGE, THIS POPULAR PLANNER OF 400 PAGES AND
HARD COVER WILL BECOME AN INDISPENSABLE ITEM AT
OFFICE OR HOME.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

Hard cover | Large size | Rounded
corners | Elastic closure | Ivory-colored,
70 g/m?, acid-free paper | Useful tools:
travel planning, time zones, international
measurements and dialling codes |
Color-coordinated expandable inner
pocket | 'In case of loss' notice printed
on the flyleaf | Matching ribbon
bookmark | Lies flat, opens at 180°

4820200000

CN

13.00 cm

21.00 cm

2.00 cm

0.00 cm

530.00 g

0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm | 546.00 cm3
6 u.

3180.00 g



