MOLESKINE® | 12M Daily Planner Hard Cover Large



THE MOLESKINE LARGE DAILY PLANNER/DIARY IS DATED FROM JANUARY TO DECEMBER. FORMATTD TO SHOW EACH DAY ON ITS OWN PAGE, THIS POPULAR PLANNER OF 400 PAGES AND HARD COVER WILL BECOME AN INDISPENSABLE ITEM AT OFFICE OR HOME.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Hard cover Large size Rounded corners Elastic closure Ivory-colored, 70 g/m², acid-free paper Useful tools: travel planning, time zones, international measurements and dialling codes Color-coordinated expandable inner pocket 'In case of loss' notice printed on the flyleaf Matching ribbon bookmark Lies flat, opens at 180°
CUSTOMS CODE	4820200000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
WIDTH	13.00 cm
HEIGHT	21.00 cm
DEPTH	2.00 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	530.00 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm 546.00 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	6 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	3180.00 g